
VILLAGE OF FALL CREEK
Disbursement Listing

1 & MM Accts - 0G11312023 to 0711012023

Payment
lrlee Name

Reference
Number Date

Payment
Amount

Void
Date

Void
Amount Source

TACTICAL SOLUTIONS
SCHWARTZ, KEVIN
WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES.D
PROCHNOW ASSESSING SERVICE
WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES.D
ROCK N ROLL TO GO PLUS
ALCIVIA/LANDMARK SERVICES COOP
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
APG MEDIA OF WISCONSIN
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC
AYRES ASSOCIATES INC
BADGER METER
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
COACH. JULIE
COMMERCIAL CHEMICAL & VACUUM
COMMERCIAL TESTING LAB, INC.
DAVY LAB - DAVY ENGINEERING CO, I

E&K FALL MART LLC
FAITH EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH
FALL CREEK AREA FIRE DISTRICT
GREENWOOD CONCRETE & EXCAVA
HAGBERG, PEGGY
HAWKINS, INC
IFLS-INDIANHEAD FEDERATED LIBRA
L&M MAIL & COURIER
LEADER.TELEGRAM
NELSON, AUDRA
NICKS, TERRY
NORTHERN LAKE SERVICE INC
SELL, KATELYN
USA BLUEBOOK
WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES-D
EXEMPLAR INSURANCE ASSOCIATES
EXEMPLAR INSURANCE ASSOCIATES
EXEMPLAR INSURANCE ASSOCIATES
CHASE CARD SERVICES
WISCONSIN RETIREMENT SYSTEM
CENTURYLINT(BRIGHTSPEED
EAU CLAIRE ENERGY COOPERATIVE
UNUM PROVIDENT/UNUM LIFE INSUR
VILLAGE WATERiSEWER INTERNAL BI
XCEL ENERGY

27067
27068
27069
27072
27075
27076
27077
27078
27079
27080
27081
27082
2708s
27084
27085
27086
27087
27088
27089
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
27098
27099
27100
27102
27',to3
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

06t1412023
06t15t2023
06t16t2023
06t1612023
06t16t2023
06t16t2023
07t't0t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07110t2023
07t10t2023
07t't0t2023
07t10t2023
07110t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t't0t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07110t2023
07t10t2023
07t't0t2023
06t16t2023
06t30t2023
06t30t2023
07t03t2023
07t03t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023
07t10t2023

$125.00
$3,500.00

$350.00
$350.00

$78.06
$1 13.40
$166.75
$250.1 s

$9,484.80
$39.55

$684.98
$150.00
$354.01

$1,336.50
$450.00
$921.75
$150.00

$13,060.29
$2,445.00

$'150.00
$2.631.33

$'114.22
$511.91
$399.1 5

$31.77
$300.00

$1,035.00
$850.00
$748.95
$165.00
($0.1 2)

$ 123.00

$704.55
$0.04

s720 59
$1,687.72

$994.04
$1 ,1 98.97
$4,284.64

06t15t2023

06t30t2023
0613012023

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

$50,661.00

$125.00

($0.1 2)
($0.02)

$124.86
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